12/06/2015

7 a division of Princess Motor Yacht Sales

= 3

Southampton, England | :Int.+44 (0)1489 557744 | + pbi@princess.co.uk
London, England [ : Int.+44 (0)207 499 5050 | : london@princess.co.uk
Plymouth, England [ : Int.+44 (0)1752 600657 | il: plymouth@princess.co.uk
l |
| |

Puerto Banus, Marbella + Int.+34 952818 141 : marbella@princess.eu.com
Puerto Portals, Mallorca - Int. 434971 676 465 : baleares@princess.eu.com

SOUTHAMPTON | LONDON | PLYMOUTH | IRELAND | CHANNEL ISLANDS | GERMANY-| SWITZERLAND | TURKEY | SPAIN | BALEARICS ISLANDS
Registered Ofice: 6 Athena Court, Athena Drive, Tachbrook Park, Warwick, CV34 6RT, England | Registered in England No: 829659 | VAT No: GB 120 9973 64




12/06/2015

Pre-Owned Boats For Sale

MODEL APPROVED REF: YEAR ENGINES fle PRICE TAX LYING STATUS

Flybridge Motor Yachts Over 20 Metres

Princess 88MY PB1143 2014 CAT 1925hp £ 4,200,000 Ex. Gibraltar
Princess 88MY PB1157 2014 MTU 1920hp £ 4,200,000 Ex. Turkey
Princess 85MY PB1165 2011 CAT 1925hp £ 2,490,000 Ex. Montenegro
Princess 85MY PB1167 2010 CAT 1925hp £ 2,750,000 Ex. Cyprus
Princess 82MY PB1159 2014 MTU 1624hp £ 3,200,000 Ex. Turkey
Princess 72MY PB1172 2013 CAT 1622hp £ 1,895,000 Spain - Balearics
Princess 72MY PB1176 2013 CAT 1622hp € 2,696,000 . Denmark
Princess 72MY PB1127 2012 CAT 1622hp £ 1,750,000 Ex. South of France
Princess 72MY PB1158 2012 CAT 1622hp £ 1,800,000 Ex. Turkey
Princess 21M PB681 2007/08 MTU 1360hp € 1,150,000 Spain - South West Coast
Flybridge Motor Yachts

Fairline Squadron 68 PB1049 2007 CAT 1572hp £ 950,000 Spain - Puerto Banus
Princess 64 BROKERAGE PB1129 2012 CAT 1150hp £ 825,000 Ex. Spain - Puerto Banus
Princess 64 PB1174 2011 CAT 1150hp £ 1,049,000 Mallorca
Princess 61 PB1124 2007 CAT 1015hp £ 490,000 Mallorca
Princess 61 PB1113 2003/04 MAN 800hp € 390,000 Spain - Valencia
Princess 61 PB824 2003 MAN 800hp £ 349,000 Corfu
Princess 60 PB1173 2012 Volvo 800hp £ 950,000 Ex. Thailand
Princess 58 PB788 2008/09 Volvo 775hp £ 620,000 UK - South West
Princess 58 PRINCESS APPROVED PA0237 2008 Volvo 775hp £ 499,000 Mallorca


http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-88-motor-yacht-4912832/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-88-motor-yacht-4959471/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-85-motor-yacht-5027088/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-85-motor-yacht-5040762/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-82-motor-yacht-4963403/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-72-motor-yacht-5100210/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-72-motor-yacht-5091256/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-72-motor-yacht-4829530/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-72-motor-yacht-4960710/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-21-metre-3123963/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-fairline-squadron-68-4424051/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-64-4831283/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-50-flybridge-5060520/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-61-4786952/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-61-4753185/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-61-3794661/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-60-5089625/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-58-3659022/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-58-4895664/

Princess 58

Princess 57
Princess 57
Aquastar 57

Princess 56

Fairline Squadron 55 Mkl

Fairline Squadron 55

Princess 52

Princess 52

Princess 50 Mkl

Princess 50 Mkll

Princess 50
Fairline Phantom 50
Princess 480
Princess 480
Princess 480
Princess 45
Princess 45
Princess 45
Princess 42
Princess 42
Princess 42

Fairline Squadron 42

Princess 420

Beneteau Antares 12

Beneteau Antares 980

PRINCESS DIRECT

GUARDIAN APPROVED

PRINCESS DIRECT

PRINCESS DIRECT

PRINCESS APPROVED

Princess Direct

PRINCESS DIRECT

PB843
PD0214
PB1178
GA0242
PB1180

PB545
PD0187
PB1175

PB974
PB1089
PB1137
PB1168
PD0215

PB957
PB1101
PB1153

PB869
PB1123
PB1151
PA0266
PB1154
PB1048
PD0259

PB676
PD0238
PB1128

2006/07
2003/04
2006
2011
2013
2002
2000/01
2013
2000
2008/09
2005/06
2003
2006
1998/99
1996/97
1995
2002
2001/02
2000
2001/12
201112
2011
2013
1996
2008
2007

Volvo 775hp
Volvo 715hp
Volvo 800hp
CAT 865hp
Volvo 800hp
Volvo 700hp
Volvo 700hp
CAT 715hp
Volvo 610hp
Volvo 670hp
Volvo 675hp
Volvo 480hp
Volvo 715hp
Volvo 480hp
Volvo 480hp
CAT 435hp
Volvo 480hp
Volvo 480hp
Volvo 430hp
Volvo 435hp
Volvo 435hp
Volvo 435hp
Volvo 435hp
Volvo 370hp
Volvo 370hp
Nanni 200hp

™m o o o™ o o day M ™ H h D dh

639,000
299,000
390,000
750,000
975,000
279,000
219,750
775,000
185,000
395,000
335,000
239,000
265,000
140,000
145,000
133,950
259,000
200,000
195,000
359,000
379,000
359,000
389,000
125,000
129,500

79,950

South of France

Ex. Spain - Puerto Banus
UK - Devon

UK - Southampton
UK-Solent

UK - South Coast

UK - Southampton

UK - Scotland

Ex. UK - Jersey
Menorca - Mahon

UK - Solent

Vilamoura, Portugal

UK - Plymouth

Spain - Costa del Sol

UK - South Coast

Greece - Los Marina, Kos
South of France

UK - Southampton
Mallorca - Alcudia
Southampton

UK - Brixham

UK - Thames
Southampton

Lanzarote

Southampton

Southampton
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UNDER OFFER 28-May-15
New Listing 02-Jun-15

New Listing 08-Jun-15

Price Reduced 08-Jun-15

Price Reduced 09-Jun-15
Location update 11-Jun-15

Changed from Euros to GBP
Under Offer 12-Jun-15

Price Reduced 08-Jun-15


http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-58-3799223/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-57-5099033/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-aquastar-57-4917518/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-fairline-squadron-55-mkiii-3053544/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-fairline-squadron-55-4552127/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-52-5090760/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-52-4141999/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-50-3122692/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-50-4898840/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-50-flybridge-5060520/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-480-4101750/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-480-4684621/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-480-4953962/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-45-3799474/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-45-4865527/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-45-4939785/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-42-5113987/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-42-4954393/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-42-4433949/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-fairline-squadron-42-5114331/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-420-3799641/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-beneteau-antares-12-4901978/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-beneteau-antares-980-4837030/

Sports Yachts

Sunseeker Predator 75

Princess V72
Princess V70
Princess V70
Princess V65
Princess V65
Princess V65
Princess V62
Princess V62
Princess V62
Princess V62
Azimut Atlantis 58

Princess V58
Princess V58
Princess V57
Princess V56
Princess V56
Princess V56
Princess V56

Princess V56
Gobbi Atlantis 55

Princess V53

Princess V53
Princess V52

PRINCESS WARRANTY

PRINCESS DIRECT

PRINCESS DIRECT
PRINCESS DIRECT
PRINCESS DIRECT

PRINCESS DIRECT

PB1162
PN031

PB1169
PB1028
PB1164
PD0194
PB1177
PB1149
PB1125
PB1118
PB1135
PD0231
PD0209
PD0232
PB1170
PB989

PB1085
PB1179
PB811

PB1146
PB1044
PB1106
PD0241
PB1138

2001
2013
2008
2007/08
2007
2006
2001
2011
2011
2010/11
2010
2012
2005
2003
2013
2011
2010
2010
2009/10
2009
2005
2009
2008
2013

MAN 1300hp
CAT 1723ph
MAN 1360hp
CAT 1652hp
MTU 1369hp
MTU 1360hp
MAN 1050hp
CAT 1150hp
CAT 1150hp
MTU 1249hp
MTU 1217hp
MAN 1000hp
MAN 900hp
MAN 800hp
Volvo 900hp
Volvo 900hp
Volvo 900hp
Volvo 900hp
Volvo 900hp
Volvo 900hp
CAT 710hp
Volvo 775hp
Volvo 775hp
CAT 715hp

479,000
1,750,000
975,000
875,000
640,000
439,000
499,000
1,200,000
799,000
819,000
895,000
850,000
279,000
299,000
795,000
595,000
440,000
550,000
495,000
525,000
235,000
399,000
359,000
749,000

Spain - Puerto Banus

Ex. Mallorca
Spain - Costa Blanca

Spain - Puerto Banus

Spain - Costa Blanca

Mallorca

UK-Southampton

Ex. France
Mallorca

Ex. Mallorca
UK - Solent

Ex. Turkey
Mallorca

Mallorca - Available June

Ex. Mallorca - Andratx
UK - Solent

Ex. Turkey
UK Southampton

UK - Southampton
Mallorca - Andratx
UK - Southampton
Mallorca
Mallorca

Mallorca
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Price Reduced 02-Jun-15

Price Reduced 08-Jun-15

New Listing

UNDER OFFER 21-May-15


http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-sunseeker-predator-75-4961735/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v72-4559099/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v70-5070808/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v70-4357393/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v65-5027103/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v65-4439705/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v62-4939526/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v62-4322015/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v62-4772259/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v62-4869110/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-azimut-atlantis-58--4888757/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v58-4831056/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v58-5039860/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v57-5075416/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v56-4198533/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v56-4531146/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v56-5105633/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v56-3660611/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v56-4935570/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-gobbi-atlantis-55-4407778/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v53-4715463/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v52-4890614/

Princess V52
Princess V52
Princess V52

Fairline Targa 52
Princess V50

Sunseeker San Remo 485

Princess V45
Princess V45

Sea Ray 455
Princess V42 (Hard Top)

Princess V42 Mkll
Princess V42

Regal 4060
Fairline Targa 40

Sealine SC35
Sealine SC35

Fairline Targa 34

PRINCESS DIRECT
PRINCESS APPROVED
PRINCESS APPROVED

BROKERAGE

BROKERAGE

PRINCESS DIRECT
PRINCESS DIRECT
PRINCESS DIRECT

PB937

PB939

PB1148
PB909

PB951

PD0262
PA0212
PA0263
PB1131
PB1136
PB1070
PB1166
PB1132
PB1120
PD0234
PD0257
PD0251

2011
2010
2010
2007
2002
2012
2012
2008
2006
2013
2008
2003
2007/08
2001/02
2011
2010
2005

CAT 715hp
CAT 715hp
CAT 715hp
Volvo 775hp
Volvo 700hp
Volvo 600hp
Volvo 400hp
Volvo 370hp
Cummuns 500hp
Volvo 400hp
Volvo 370hp
Volvo 285hp
Volvo IPS 400
Volvo 285hp
Volvo 260hp
Volvo 300hp
Volvo 300hp

495,000
499,000
475,000
399,000
215,000
599,000
399,000
289,000
129,950
299,000
199,950
110,000
149,000
129,000
159,500
149,000

99,750

UK - Solent

Mallorca

UK - Lymington

South of France

Spain - Costa del Sol

UK - Swanwick

Mallorca

Lying Menorca, Due Mallorca
Spain - Puerto Banus

Ex. Spain - Puerto Banus
UK - Falmouth

Croatia

Southampton

Spain - Costa de Blanca
Mallorca

South of France

Spain - Puerto Banus
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UNDER OFFER 08-May-15

Due Stock
UNDER OFFER 21-May-15
Due Stock

Due Stock June

Price Reduced 08-Jun-15
Due June

Price Reduced 08-Jun-15


http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v52-4036951/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v52-4036764/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v52-4935932/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-fairline-targa-52-3904638/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v50-3077320/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-sunseeker-san-remo-485-5114324/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v45-5114364/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-sea-ray-455-sundancer-4831276/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v42-4872127/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v42-4475753/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v42-5028295/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-regal-4060-commodore-4831309/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-fairline-targa-40--4791312/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-sealine-sc35-4906520/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-sealine-sc35-4906520/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-fairline-targa-34-4397973/
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ENJOY THE ADVANTAGES OF BUYING OR SELLING YOUR YACHT WITH ONE OF THE
MOST RESPECTED NAMES IN THE WORLD OF YACHTING

Associated with the Princess Motor Yacht brand for more
than 50 years, we are the world’s largest broker for Princess
yachts, with an unsurpassed reputation for service and
delivery, offering our customers a friendly, efficient service
that covers every aspect of their boating requirements.

With European and internationally located offices, plus a
strong network of Princess Approved brokers we have the
largest selection of pre-owned Princess Motor Yachts for
sale anywhere in the world.

If you're selling your yacht, whatever the brand, we’ll ensure
it gains maximum marketing exposure. It is our aim is

to find you a buyer as quickly as possible and at the best
possible price.

Our success in the market place is consistently growing,
with the number of clients wishing to buy or sell their yacht
through Princess Brokerage International.

For all yacht enquiries, or to request a valuation, call us now on +44 (0)1489 557755
or email brokerage(@princess.co.uk

<>

Largest selection of pre-owned Princess Motor
Yachts for sale anywhere in the world

Central agency for over 90 brokerage yachts for
immediate delivery

Specialists in international delivery and sourcing of
yacht taxation advice

Expert technical support from fully qualified,
Princess-trained technicians

Extensive and pro-active programme of marketing
activity, online and offline

By capturing every opportunity and offering our customers
the best selection of Princess Motor Yachts available, we
are striving hard to secure a successful sale.







