

## Pre-Owned Boats For Sale

Princess 58

Princess 58

MODEL	APPROVED	REF:	YEAR	ENGINES	£/ <sub>€</sub>	PRICE	TAX	LYING	STATUS
Flybridge Motor Yachts	S Over 20 Metres								
Princess 88MY		PB1143	2014	CAT 1925hp	£	4,200,000	Ex.	Gibraltar	
Princess 88MY		PB1157	2014	MTU 1920hp	£	4,200,000	Ex.	Turkey	
Princess 85MY		PB1165	2011	CAT 1925hp	£	2,490,000	Ex.	Montenegro	
Princess 85MY		PB1167	2010	CAT 1925hp	£	2,750,000	Ex.	Cyprus	
Princess 82MY		PB1159	2014	MTU 1624hp	£	3,200,000	Ex.	Turkey	
Princess 72MY		PB1172	2013	CAT 1622hp	£	1,895,000		Spain - Balearics	
Princess 72MY		PB1176	2013	CAT 1622hp	€	2,696,000		Denmark	
Princess 72MY		PB1127	2012	CAT 1622hp	£	1,750,000	Ex.	South of France	
Princess 72MY		PB1158	2012	CAT 1622hp	£	1,800,000	Ex.	Turkey	
Princess 21M		PB681	2007/08	MTU 1360hp	€	1,150,000		Spain - South West Coast	
Flybridge Motor Yachts	6								
Fairline Squadron 68		PB1049	2007	CAT 1572hp	£	950,000		Spain - Puerto Banus	
Princess 64	BROKERAGE	PB1129	2012	CAT 1150hp	£	825,000	Ex.	Spain - Puerto Banus	
Princess 64		PB1174	2011	CAT 1150hp	£	1,049,000		Mallorca	
Princess 61		PB1124	2007	CAT 1015hp	£	490,000		Mallorca	
Princess 61		PB1113	2003/04	MAN 800hp	€	390,000		Spain - Valencia	
Princess 61		PB824	2003	MAN 800hp	£	349,000		Corfu	
Princess 60		PB1173	2012	Volvo 800hp	£	950,000	Ex.	Thailand	

Volvo 775hp

Volvo 775hp

£

£

620,000

499,000

UK - South West

Mallorca

PB788

PA0237

PRINCESS APPROVED

2008/09

2008

Princess 58		PB843	2006/07	Volvo 775hp	€	639,000		South of France	
Princess 57	PRINCESS DIRECT	PD0214	2003/04	Volvo 715hp	£	299,000	Ex.	Spain - Puerto Banus	UNDER OFFER 28-May-15
Princess 57		PB1178	2006	Volvo 800hp	£	390,000		UK - Devon	New Listing 02-Jun-15
Aquastar 57	GUARDIAN APPROVED	GA0242	2011	CAT 865hp	£	750,000		UK - Southampton	
Princess 56		PB1180	2013	Volvo 800hp	£	975,000		UK-Solent	New Listing 08-Jun-15
Fairline Squadron 55 MkIII		PB545	2002	Volvo 700hp	£	279,000		UK - South Coast	
Fairline Squadron 55	PRINCESS DIRECT	PD0187	2000/01	Volvo 700hp	£	219,750		UK - Southampton	Price Reduced 08-Jun-15
Princess 52		PB1175	2013	CAT 715hp	£	775,000		UK - Scotland	
Princess 52		PB974	2000	Volvo 610hp	£	185,000	Ex.	UK - Jersey	Price Reduced 09-Jun-15
Princess 50 MkIII		PB1089	2008/09	Volvo 670hp	£	395,000		Menorca - Mahon	Location update 11-Jun-15
Princess 50 MkII		PB1137	2005/06	Volvo 675hp	£	335,000		UK - Solent	
Princess 50		PB1168	2003	Volvo 480hp	£	239,000		Vilamoura, Portugal	Changed from Euros to GBP
Fairline Phantom 50	PRINCESS DIRECT	PD0215	2006	Volvo 715hp	£	265,000		UK - Plymouth	Under Offer 12-Jun-15
Princess 480		PB957	1998/99	Volvo 480hp	£	140,000		Spain - Costa del Sol	
Princess 480		PB1101	1996/97	Volvo 480hp	£	145,000		UK - South Coast	
Princess 480		PB1153	1995	CAT 435hp	£	133,950		Greece - Los Marina, Kos	
Princess 45		PB869	2002	Volvo 480hp	€	259,000		South of France	
Princess 45		PB1123	2001/02	Volvo 480hp	£	200,000		UK - Southampton	
Princess 45		PB1151	2000	Volvo 430hp	£	195,000	7	Mallorca - Alcudia	
Princess 42	PRINCESS APPROVED	PA0266	2001/12	Volvo 435hp	£	359,000		Southampton	
Princess 42		PB1154	2011/12	Volvo 435hp	£	379,000		UK - Brixham	
Princess 42		PB1048	2011	Volvo 435hp	£	359,000		UK - Thames	
Fairline Squadron 42	Princess Direct	PD0259	2013	Volvo 435hp	£	389,000		Southampton	
Princess 420		PB676	1996	Volvo 370hp	£	125,000		Lanzarote	
Beneteau Antares 12	PRINCESS DIRECT	PD0238	2008	Volvo 370hp	£	129,500		Southampton	Price Reduced 08-Jun-15
Beneteau Antares 980		PB1128	2007	Nanni 200hp	£	79,950		Southampton	

## Sports Yachts

Sunseeker Predator 75		PB1162	2001	MAN 1300hp	€	479,000		Spain - Puerto Banus	Price Reduced 02-Jun-15
Princess V72	PRINCESS WARRANTY	PN031	2013	CAT 1723ph	£	1,750,000	Ex.	Mallorca	
Princess V70		PB1169	2008	MAN 1360hp	€	975,000		Spain - Costa Blanca	
Princess V70		PB1028	2007/08	CAT 1652hp	£	875,000		Spain – Puerto Banus	
Princess V65		PB1164	2007	MTU 1369hp	€	640,000		Spain - Costa Blanca	
Princess V65	PRINCESS DIRECT	PD0194	2006	MTU 1360hp	£	439,000		Mallorca	
Princess V65		PB1177	2001	MAN 1050hp	£	499,000		UK-Southampton	
Princess V62		PB1149	2011	CAT 1150hp	£	1,200,000	Ex.	France	
Princess V62		PB1125	2011	CAT 1150hp	£	799,000		Mallorca	
Princess V62		PB1118	2010/11	MTU 1249hp	€	819,000	Ex.	Mallorca	
Princess V62		PB1135	2010	MTU 1217hp	£	895,000		UK - Solent	
Azimut Atlantis 58	PRINCESS DIRECT	PD0231	2012	MAN 1000hp	€	850,000	Ex.	Turkey	
Princess V58	PRINCESS DIRECT	PD0209	2005	MAN 900hp	£	279,000		Mallorca	Price Reduced 08-Jun-15
Princess V58	PRINCESS DIRECT	PD0232	2003	MAN 800hp	£	299,000		Mallorca - Available June	
Princess V57		PB1170	2013	Volvo 900hp	£	795,000	Ex.	Mallorca - Andratx	
Princess V56		PB989	2011	Volvo 900hp	£	595,000		UK – Solent	
Princess V56		PB1085	2010	Volvo 900hp	£	440,000	Ex.	Turkey	
Princess V56		PB1179	2010	Volvo 900hp	£	550,000		UK Southampton	New Listing
Princess V56		PB811	2009/10	Volvo 900hp	£	495,000		UK - Southampton	
Princess V56		PB1146	2009	Volvo 900hp	£	525,000		Mallorca - Andratx	
Gobbi Atlantis 55		PB1044	2005	CAT 710hp	£	235,000		UK - Southampton	
Princess V53		PB1106	2009	Volvo 775hp	£	399,000		Mallorca	
Princess V53	PRINCESS DIRECT	PD0241	2008	Volvo 775hp	£	359,000		Mallorca	UNDER OFFER 21-May-15
Princess V52		PB1138	2013	CAT 715hp	€	749,000		Mallorca	

## 12/06/2015

Princess V52		PB937	2011	CAT 715hp	£	495,000	UK – Solent	UNDER OFFER 08-May-15
Princess V52		PB939	2010	CAT 715hp	£	499,000	Mallorca	
Princess V52		PB1148	2010	CAT 715hp	£	475,000	UK - Lymington	
Fairline Targa 52		PB909	2007	Volvo 775hp	£	399,000	South of France	
Princess V50		PB951	2002	Volvo 700hp	£	215,000	Spain - Costa del Sol	
Sunseeker San Remo 485	PRINCESS DIRECT	PD0262	2012	Volvo 600hp	£	599,000	UK - Swanwick	Due Stock
Princess V45	PRINCESS APPROVED	PA0212	2012	Volvo 400hp	£	399,000	Mallorca	UNDER OFFER 21-May-15
Princess V45	PRINCESS APPROVED	PA0263	2008	Volvo 370hp	£	289,000	Lying Menorca, Due Mallorca	Due Stock
Sea Ray 455	BROKERAGE	PB1131	2006	Cummuns 500hp	£	129,950	Spain - Puerto Banus	Due Stock June
Princess V42 (Hard Top)		PB1136	2013	Volvo 400hp	£	299,000	Ex. Spain - Puerto Banus	
Princess V42 MkII		PB1070	2008	Volvo 370hp	£	199,950	UK - Falmouth	
Princess V42		PB1166	2003	Volvo 285hp	€	110,000	Croatia	
Regal 4060	BROKERAGE	PB1132	2007/08	Volvo IPS 400	£	149,000	Southampton	
Fairline Targa 40		PB1120	2001/02	Volvo 285hp	£	129,000	Spain - Costa de Blanca	
Sealine SC35	PRINCESS DIRECT	PD0234	2011	Volvo 260hp	£	159,500	Mallorca	Price Reduced 08-Jun-15
Sealine SC35	PRINCESS DIRECT	PD0257	2010	Volvo 300hp	£	149,000	South of France	Due June
Fairline Targa 34	PRINCESS DIRECT	PD0251	2005	Volvo 300hp	£	99,750	Spain - Puerto Banus	Price Reduced 08-Jun-15

## ENJOY THE ADVANTAGES OF BUYING OR SELLING YOUR YACHT WITH ONE OF THE MOST RESPECTED NAMES IN THE WORLD OF YACHTING

Associated with the Princess Motor Yacht brand for more than 50 years, we are the world's largest broker for Princess yachts, with an unsurpassed reputation for service and delivery, offering our customers a friendly, efficient service that covers every aspect of their boating requirements.

With European and internationally located offices, plus a strong network of Princess Approved brokers we have the largest selection of pre-owned Princess Motor Yachts for sale anywhere in the world.

If you're selling your yacht, whatever the brand, we'll ensure it gains maximum marketing exposure. It is our aim is to find you a buyer as quickly as possible and at the best possible price.

Our success in the market place is consistently growing, with the number of clients wishing to buy or sell their yacht through Princess Brokerage International.

Largest selection of pre-owned Princess Motor Yachts for sale anywhere in the world

Central agency for over 90 brokerage yachts for immediate delivery

Specialists in international delivery and sourcing of yacht taxation advice

Expert technical support from fully qualified, Princess-trained technicians

Extensive and pro-active programme of marketing activity, online and offline

By capturing every opportunity and offering our customers the best selection of Princess Motor Yachts available, we are striving hard to secure a successful sale.



